Class

470
EURCPE
EURCFE
LASER
O-Jolla
FIREBALL
FPariizanka
FINM
O-Jolla
O-Jolla
EURCFE

Class Nat
CPTIMIST SLO
COPTIMIST SLO
OPTIMIST SLO
OPFTIMIST SLO
OPTIMIST SLO
CPTIMIST SLO
CPTIMIST SLO
OPTIMIST SLO
OPTIMIST SLO
OPTIMIST SLO
OPTIMIST SLO
CPTIMIST SLO
CPTIMIST SLO

Mat SailNo Club HelmMName
Milovan Vuckovic

sLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
sLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

470
10

22

1

50
14252

25

27

Miha Zadravec

Katarina Barbara Zadravec

Birut Gajzer
Marjan Skalicky
Andrej Markota
Milan Povoden
Stojan Skalicky
Vemner Vieber
Bruno Nezmah

Jemej Prsitavec

ENTRY LIST

SailNe Club HelmName

1696
1897
1695
1893
735
732
731
739
722
720
X
738
216

Maks Fosnaric
Mia Trojner

Mia Pogacar
Lovro Pogacar
Matic Brbre
Saso Brore

Jan Bor Sabath
Mai Zahovic
Ivao Kancler
Maksim Miklozic
Ota Brina Podlesnik
Filip Hozjan

Crt Sklaicky

CrewName
Ognjen Vuckovic

Miha Zadravec

Markota
Gorazd Marinkovic, Peter Golob, Jakob Dolinsek

a73
1141
1141
1100
1078
952
1240
1049
1073
1073
1141



